
Contents 

lntroduction 

LECTURES ON RHETORIC AND 
BELLES LETTRES 

Index of Subjects 

Index of Persons 

ESSAYS ON PHILOSOPHICAL SUBJECTS 

Index of Subjects 

Index of Persons 

THE THEORY OF MORAL SENTIMENTS 

Index of Subjects 

Index of Persons 

LECTURES ON JURISPRUDENCE 
AND APPENDIX 

Index of Subjects 

Index of Persons 

Index of Acts of the English and 
U nited Kingdom Parliaments 

Index of Acts of the Parliaments of Scotland 

Original Index to Report dated 1766 

Vll 

3 

9 

17 

25 

35 

65 

73 

95 

1°3 

1°5 

1°7 



Vl Contents 

WEALTH OF NATIONS 

Index of Subjects 113 

Index of Persons 167 

Index of Statutes 173 

Index of the Acts of the Parliaments of Scotland 177 

Original Index 179 


